

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000264732 3)))



H150002647323ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

- -

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
Account Number	:	FCA00000023
Phone	;	(850)205-8842
Fax Number	;	(850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

		Email	Address:	SECRICALLAN			
		,	Foreign Limited Liat KEYPATH EDUC/	NOV -5 AH ANASSEE. F			
\cap	: 02		Certificate of Status	0			
Ш	ö		Certified Copy	0			
\geq	• 4 42	- 	Page Count	04			
C .	က		Estimated Charge	\$125.00			
RECEIVED	15 N0V -	استار کر رو			NOV - 6 2015 J SHIVERS		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

11/5/2015 9:51:38 AM From: To: 8506176383(2/4)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

~

Keypath Education, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Poreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael P. Wright

Name of Person

BakerHostetler LLP

Firm/Company

191 N. Wacker Drive Ste 3100

Address

Chicago, IL 60606

City/State and Zip Code

mwright@bakerlaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael P. Wright	312 at (416-6219	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	
Division of Corporations Registration Section		Registration Section	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
Tailanassee, FL 52514		Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\$130.00 Filing Fee \$\$\$155.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.0 Certified Copy of Status

S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

· _--

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Keypath Education, LLC

-.

.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose " or "LLC.")	oftra	insacting busines	s in Florida. The alternate nam	ie must include	"Limite	яł
2. Delaware		2	47-2652848				
	of which foreign limited liability		·	(FEI number, if applicable)			
4. November 2, 2015							
ч,	(Date first transacted busines (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	s in F	lorida, if prior to	registration.)	-		
, 3111 S. Dixie Highwa		1905, 1	F.S. to determine	penalty liability)			
5,					-		
West Palm Beach, Flor	rida 33405						
	(Street Address of P	rincips	al Office)		•		
6. 3111 S. Dixie Highway	7, Suite 101		<u> </u>		·		
West Palm Beach, Fio	rida 33405				≥ SE		
·	(Mailing A	ddress	;)	····	<u> </u>	5	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent; (P.C). Bo:	X NOT accepta	ble)	- Eñ	0	د در بر ۲۰
Name:	C T Corporation System			,	SS.	1	19 NOVETING
Ivaine.	1200 South Pine Island Road				ř.	5	ing the family
Office Address:			·			μų	ETT
	Plantation			, Florida	CO S	<u>ب</u>	-
Registered agent's accept	(City)		•	(Zip code)	\mathbb{Z}	0	
designated in this applicat to comply with the provision accept the obligations of n	gistered agent and to accept servi tion, I hereby accept the appointn ons of all statutes relative to the p ny position as registered upont. By:	nent a	is registered ag	ent and agree to act in this	capacity. I	further	agree
	(Register	ed age	ent's signature)	Kristin			
8. The name, title or capa	oity and address of the person(s) v	vho ha	as/have authorit	Assistant { y to manage is/arc:	Secretary		
Steve Fireng, CEO							
15500 W. 113th Street							
Lenexa, Kansas 66219				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
jurisdiction under the law o of the translator must be su - This document is executed	Signature of Signature of in accordance with section 605.02	f an au	c is in a foreign	language, a translation of t	the certificate	under (the oath
submitted in a document to	the Department of State constitute	s a thi	rd degree felon	y as provided for in s.817.1	55, F.S.		
	Michael P. Wright						

Typed or printed name of signee

11/5/2015 9:51:38 AM From: To: 8506176383(4/4)



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KEYPATH EDUCATION, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "KEYPATH EDUCATION, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN





5067627 8300 SR# 20150645386

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 10300880 Date: 10-26-15